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VIERZON 03-08-24
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Region Wallon
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NOM LOCALITE
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
VIATOUR WILLIAM BEYNE-HEUSA
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
DECELLE ROBERT NIL-S-VINCE
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
LEBEAU VERONIQUE HOTTON-MONV
JEUGMANS JEAN AMAY
TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE BASTOGNE
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
VIATOUR WILLIAM BEYNE-HEUSA
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE JEMELLE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
DEMET EDDY HERMALLE-SO
DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
NOLS FRANCIS SOUMAGNE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
DELBUSHAYE LUIS BRUYERE BAT
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS

VIATOUR WILLIAM
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
LIVET MICHEL
STEENHAUT ANDRE

CARO JEAN-MARC

DEMET EDDY

LAGEOT FRANCINE
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
SAUVAGE -DURAN

LIVET MICHEL
JEUGMANS JEAN

EVRARD MARC & MAXIME

CONSTANT ALAIN ET PIERRE

TANDEM CANARD-MARTIN

REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO

DELBUSHAYE LUIS
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
DELFOSSE GUY
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
SAUVAGE -DURAN
HUMBLET MIREILLE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
LAGEOT FRANCINE
VIATOUR WILLIAM
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
VAN DE PUTTE DONOVAN
DE DECKER FRAN OIS
CONSTANT GEORGES
VIATOUR WILLIAM

PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS

DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN
PALM MARC

VIATOUR WILLIAM
SAUVAGE -DURAN
DECELLE ROBERT
CHARLES ANDRE
DELHEZ DIDIER
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
GENOT EMMANUEL
SAUVAGE -DURAN

DEMET EDDY

SAUVAGE -DURAN
BONMARIAGE -MASSON
FINFE BENO T

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
LAGEOT FRANCINE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
HUMBLET MIREILLE
CARO JEAN-MARC

REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO

VERSPREET -MUNTONI

CONSTANT ALAIN ET PIERRE

LETELLIER MAXIME
PLOEMMEN JOSE
LEBEAU VERONIQUE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VIATOUR WILLIAM
GOFFIN ALEXIA
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA

BEYNE-HEUSA
BRUYERE BAT
OUPEYE
BASSILLY
VERVIERS
HERMALLE-SO
HERSTAL
NANDRIN
BORNIVAL
OUPEYE

AMAY

LA FOSSE/MA
MARCHIN
MIGNAULT
AMPSIN
BRUYERE BAT
BRUYERE BAT
MAZEE
JEMELLE
THIRIMONT
BORNIVAL
HERMEE
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
BOLLAND
HERSTAL
BEYNE-HEUSA
WELKENRAEDT
SAUTOUR
MANHAY
ROMSEE
BEYNE-HEUSA
AMAY
RONQUIERES
BASSILLY
RICHELLE
ACREMONT
BEYNE-HEUSA
BORNIVAL
NIL-S-VINCE
LOBBES
SOUMAGNE
ERPION
BRUYERE BAT
CREHEN
BORNIVAL
HERMALLE-SO
BORNIVAL
OUFFET
SENZEILLES
FRONVILLE
HERSTAL
WASMES
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
HERMEE
VERVIERS
AMPSIN
THIRIMONT
MARCHIN
INCOURT
CEREXHE-HEU
HOTTON-MONV
THIRIMONT
BEYNE-HEUSA
NETHEN

* VIERZON
* 945 Jeunes
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 PH *
0 CONS * Enjeu :1.75
0 ACQ * 108 Participants
0 SPR * (14-08-24)  * Définitive
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE ~ VITESSE
21 6 464821 BE1098604-24 13.11220 1361.6473
29 3 463154 BE1085457-24 13.10527 1358.7077
12 1 459814 BE1084802-24 13.10259 1350.6793
29 22 2 BE1085421-24 13.12597 1350.3229
14 3 465186 BE1074063-24 13.15410 1345.6998
215 2 BE1098656-24 13.15550 1343.7369
29 16 3 BE1085442-24 13.17207 1333.4120
29 6 4 BE1085444-24 13.18127 1330.0933
29 13 5 BE1085477-24 13.19447 1324.2620
29 10 6 BE1085435-24 13.19527 1323.7573
6 4 423078 BE1005569-24 12.51270 1316.1549
21 2 3 BE1098652-24 13.23530 1313.4866
53 5 371148 BE1055683-24 12.12460 1312.5592
23 9 407344 BE1038713-24 12.40360 1311.4746
11 4 418518 BE1118525-24 12.49220 1310.4624
5 1 438633 BE1088832-24 13.05140 1308.4409
4 3 404654 BE1119910-24 12.39429 1306.5367
21 19 4 BE1098641-24 13.26430 1303.0538
12 8 2 BE1084812-24 13.23429 1299.9562
53 33 2 BE1055638-24 12.15450 1298.8556
24 7 399693 BE1118702-24 12.38160 1296.5820
29 9 7 BE1085448-24 13.27367 1295.1311
39 2 440617 BE1097532-24 13.11230 1290.6811
3 1 462838 BE1084228-24 13.28530 1289.6614
8 1 394711 BE1022666-24 12.36170 1288.7120
21 13 5 BE1098660-24 13.31560 1284.2724
4 3 462822 BE1086280-24 13.31060 1281.7004
29 21 8 BE1085426-24 13.31317 1281.1001
30 5 464301 BE1086319-24 13.32320 1280.7126
5 3 437617 BE1097331-24 13.11420 1280.7053
14 10 2 BE1074003-24 13.33290 1279.8001
14 8 3 BE1074122-24 13.33310 1279.6827
29 27 9 BE1085437-24 13.31577 1279.5664
12 11 3 BE1084825-24 13.29309 1278.9842
30 20 2 BE1087228-24 13.34080 1275.0851
14 4 4 BE1074062-24 13.34580 1274.5986
28 26 404638 BE1062119-24 12.47460 1273.3809
29 25 10 BE1085404-24 13.34077 1271.9527
39 9 2 BE1097547-24 13.16290 1271.6831
4 1 459993 BE1075439-24 13.31510 1271.2256
52 2 BE1097376-24 13.14250 1270.6034
23 10 2 BE1038701-24 12.50530 1269.4458
14 2 5 BE1074046-24 13.37350 1265.5253
52 2 BE1088852-24 13.17250 1262.5560
2 2 426689 BE1116952-24 13.08380 1260.0325
7 7 429113 BE1099203-24 13.11160 1257.4126
3 2 395309 BE1038102-24 12.44240 1257.3441
7 7 437050 BE1093759-24 13.17450 1256.7937
30 1 3 BE1112285-24 13.39430 1255.8292
30 7 4 BE1087220-24 13.39440 1255.7726
5 2 372303 BE1107602-24 12.26340 1255.3771
24 6 2 BE1118727-24 12.48290 1254.9887
53 28 3 BE1055703-24 12.26160 1252.7498
23 20 3 BE1038743-24 12.55240 1251.8254
2111 6 BE1098612-24 13.41500 1250.0789
53 1 4 BE1055678-24 12.27040 1249.3761
53 40 5 BE1055637-24 12.27040 1249.3761
2 2 465870 BE1084007-24 13.43010 1248.9254
4 3 2 BE1075408-24 13.38310 1248.2285
12 7 4 BE1084826-24 13.39099 1245.5514
4 1 474151 BE1090802-24 13.51260 1243.0770
9 5 373320 BE1105372-24 12.30470 1241.1592
12 5 426264 BE1116930-24 13.13340 1240.7024
3 1 457167 BE1086201-24 13.38390 1240.1112
12 9 5 BE1084801-24 13.40529 1239.7863
6 6 439534 BE1089893-24 13.24499 1238.7113
28 8 405849 BE1038484-24 12.58070 1236.9046
28 1 2 BE1062106-24 12.57220 1236.0391
2 1 468235 BE1080311-24 13.49060 1235.1227
16 9 375000 BE1120014-24 12.33500 1234.2293
12 4 6 BE1084808-24 13.43069 1232.3654
23 23 4 BE1038725-24 13.00430 1231.7009
6 1 2 BE1004657-24 13.14030 1229.6992
20 4 382680 BE1015444-24 12.41330 1228.3101
32 2 BE1084211-24 13.47520 1224.8712
9 1 369992 BE1021202-24 12.32160 1224.0582
30 16 5 BE1087209-24 13.49330 1223.2934
5 2 437841 BE1093658-24 13.27560 1223.2473
23 3 5 BE1038763-24 13.03250 1221.7266
39 3 3 BE1097517-24 13.30430 1221.5044
2311 6 BE1038721-24 13.03290 1221.4823
3 2 434016 BE1099401-24 13.25200 1221.4334
14 9 370250 BE1109322-24 12.33120 1221.1412
37 2 419693 BE1099022-24 13.13440 1220.9843
4 4 3 BE1075427-24 13.46490 1220.7342
4 2 377441 BE1062829-24 12.39290 1219.5843
37 26 2 BE1099055-24 13.14160 1219.0928
37 30 3 BE1099013-24 13.14170 1219.0337
21 20 7 BE1098583-24 13.51190 1218.9895
29 1 11 BE1085441-24 13.50057 1218.5217
71 2 BE1093772-24 13.28450 1218.2578
53 37 6 BE1055609-24 12.34400 1218.2101
7 4 2 BE1099228-24 13.22240 1217.6873
4 4 432079 BE1005562-24 13.24560 1217.3526
3 1 464173 BE1085137-24 13.51403 1216.1579
1 8 2 BE1118546-24 13.14100 1216.0329
53 49 7 BE1055634-24 12.35149 1215.9485
12 3 7 BE1084811-24 13.48129 1215.7477
3 1 437726 BE1011712-24 13.30050 1215.6242
15 8 379017 BE1029145-24 12.42080 1214.2792

CUESMES
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SAUVAGE -DURAN

DEMET EDDY

REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO
HUMBLET MIREILLE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
CHARLES ANDRE
CONSTANT GEORGES
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
VIATOUR WILLIAM
SAUVAGE -DURAN
DUBUISSON GEORGES
CARO JEAN-MARC

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
LIVET MICHEL
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
DECROOS DANIEL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
VERSPREET-CHALET
HAUMONT - LECOCQ
DEMET EDDY

DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
MARTIN MICHAEL

LIVET MICHEL

CARO JEAN-MARC
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
DEMET EDDY

CHARLES ANDRE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
DELBUSHAYE LUIS

CARO JEAN-MARC

DEMET EDDY
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS
DEFRENE THIERRY
CARO JEAN-MARC
CLERDENT NOEL

CARO JEAN-MARC
SAUVAGE -DURAN
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
MAUCQ DAVID

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEFRENE THIERRY
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
BONMARTAGE -MASSON
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI

ILIAENS FREDERIC & CLARA

JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
SAUVAGE -DURAN

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MAUCQ DAVID

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
MAUCQ DAVID

POURBAIX CLAUDY
CHARLES ANDRE

MAUCQ DAVID

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
MAUCQ DAVID

VERSPREET -MUNTONI

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
MAUCQ DAVID

CARO JEAN-MARC

CARO JEAN-MARC

CHARLES ANDRE

BOBOC MARIUS

COLSOULLE P & F
COLSOULLE P & F

DEMET EDDY

DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
HAUMONT - LECOCQ

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
HUMBLET MIREILLE
DELBUSHAYE LUIS

CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN
PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS
MAHIEU JEAN-CLAUDE
DELFOSSE GUY

NOLS FRANCIS
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
SAUVAGE -DURAN
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
CONSTANT ALAIN ET PIERRE
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
PREUD'HOMME OLIVIER
DELFOSSE GUY
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
CONSTANT ALAIN ET PIERRE

BORNIVAL
HERMALLE-SO
AMPSIN
HERMEE
THIRIMONT
LOBBES
ROMSEE
JEMELLE
BEYNE-HEUSA
BORNIVAL
THEUX
VERVIERS
HOTTON
OUPEYE
BRUYERE BAT
PERONNES-LE
THIRIMONT
BRUYERE BAT
BRUGELETTE
PETIT-ROEUL
HERMALLE-SO
JEMELLE
WELKENRAEDT
NIL-S-VINCE
OUPEYE
VERVIERS
RONQUIERES
HERMALLE-SO
LOBBES
THIRIMONT
RONQUIERES
BRUYERE BAT
BRUYERE BAT
VERVIERS
HERMALLE-SO
BRUYERE BAT
AMAY

ONOZ
VERVIERS
THEUX
VERVIERS
BORNIVAL
THIRIMONT
HEER

HEER
NANDRIN
CUESMES

ON
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
ONOZ
BRUYERE BAT
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
OUFFET
RONQUIERES
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
AMAY

HERVE
RONQUIERES
THIRIMONT
RONQUIERES
HOTTON
ERPION
BORNIVAL
FRONVILLE
ON
THIRIMONT
CUESMES
CUESMES

ON
CASTILLON
LOBBES

ON
THIRIMONT
ON
THIRIMONT
HOTTON

AMAY
THIRIMONT
ON

VERVIERS
VERVIERS
LOBBES
BASSILY
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
HERMALLE-SO
JEMELLE
PETIT-ROEUL
FRONVILLE
THIRIMONT
HERMEE
BRUYERE BAT
RICHELLE
AMAY

BARRY

MAZEE
SOUMAGNE
CUESMES
BORNIVAL
BRUYERE BAT
MARCHIN
CUESMES
GESVES
MAZEE
THIRIMONT
MARCHIN
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BE1038706-24 13.05350
BE1097551-24 13.33060
BE1093782-24 13.30250
BE1098558-24 13.53360
BE1055655-24 12.36280
BE1015412-24 12.46050
BE1086214-24 13.47570
BE1118779-24 13.00490
BE1084818-24 13.51069
BE1038758-24 13.07390
BE6113752-24 13.47420
BE1085450-24 13.54157
BE1107115-24 13.17191
BE1074010-24 13.56490
BE1086343-24 13.56110
BE1041493-24 12.48058
BE1055642-24 12.38570
BE1086314-24 13.56380
BE1022654-24 12.58430
BE1037414-24 13.06240
BE1097509-24 13.37110
BE1118719-24 13.03110
BE1090817-24 14.05180
BE1005234-24 13.21580
BE1074088-24 13.58240
BE1085475-24 13.56467
BE1038504-24 13.09000
BE1097539-24 13.38120
BE1015454-24 12.49550
BE1055669-24 12.40330
BE1038487-24 13.10160
BE1086307-24 13.59380
BE1087227-24 13.59410
BE1085410-24 13.59047
BE1097587-24 13.40090
BE1086342-24 14.00040
BE1076414-24 13.39369
BE1100458-24 13.13130
BE1085469-24 13.59357
BE1082986-24 13.50110
BE1085427-24 13.59417
BE1038722-24 13.12520
BE1055697-24 12.42390
BE1107426-24 12.52500
BE1107404-24 12.53140
BE1097403-24 13.39440
BE1029142-24 12.50190
BE1118322-24 13.10220
BE1099045-24 13.25180
BE1099051-24 13.25180
BE1100417-24 13.15440
BE1086321-24 14.03450
BE1055624-24 12.44590
BE1055705-24 12.45010
BE1099408-24 13.38230
BE1038486-24 13.14300
BE1030056-24 12.45030
BE1055698-24 12.45060
BE1093416-24 13.41300
BE1085227-24 14.04421
BE1038505-24 13.14420
BE1055646-24 12.45150
BE1038510-24 13.14450
BE1107113-24 13.25291
BE1021212-24 12.44249
BE1038720-24 13.16470
BE1099023-24 13.27230
BE1118304-24 13.13030
BE1055713-24 12.46310
BE1037357-24 12.53230
BE1029161-24 12.53280
BE1118500-24 13.13320
BE1021648-24 12.49070
BE1015445-24 12.56550
BE1118421-24 13.13440
BE1055636-24 12.47190
BE1118383-24 13.14040
BE1055665-24 12.47260
BE1107116-24 13.27521
BE1076403-24 13.45579
BE1055685-24 12.47310
BE1118423-24 13.14140
BE1085449-24 14.06218
BE1085479-24 14.06338
BE1015436-24 12.57470
BE1025455-24 13.16510
BE1042654-24 12.47050
BE1042622-24 12.47120
BE1097518-24 13.48090
BE1118747-24 13.13220
BE1037403-24 13.16570
BE1099005-24 13.30360
BE1055673-24 12.49150
BE1098551-24 14.10590
BE1087226-24 14.10350
BE1080313-24 14.14010
BE1089883-24 13.49399
BE1026622-24 13.05010
BE1107612-24 12.52100
BE1086261-24 14.10310
BE1029141-24 12.58000
BE1038707-24 13.22410
BE1087229-24 14.12360
BE1099212-24 13.42070
BE1029140-24 12.58420
BE1104611-24 13.30000
BE1107611-24 12.53230
BE1055639-24 12.52250
BE1099223-24 13.43070
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PELLITTERI ANTHONY
0 ALFRED
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
FINFE BENO T

MAUCQ DAVID

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MAUCQ DAVID
VERSPREET -MUNTONI

CONSTANT ALAIN ET PIERRE

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
HUMBLET MIREILLE
MAUCQ DAVID

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MAUCQ DAVID
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
PALM MARC

MAUCQ DAVID
SCACCHETTI MARIO
CHARLES ANDRE
MAUCQ DAVID

DEMET EDDY
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HUMBLET MIREILLE
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
MAUCQ DAVID
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE

REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEMET EDDY
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
LAFINEUR MICHEL
MAUCQ DAVID

DUPUIS PATRICK
LAFINEUR MICHEL
LAGEOT FRANCINE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI

LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

LAMBERT SYLVAIN

PALM MARC

HUMBLET MIREILLE
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE
DEGEE JEAN-FRANCOIS
DEMET EDDY

DEMET EDDY

THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE

MAHIEU JEAN-CLAUDE
LIVET MICHEL
HUMBLET MIREILLE
THIELENS-ROMAIN
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DUPUIS PATRICK
CHARLES ANDRE
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
CHARLES ANDRE
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
LIVET MICHEL

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEMET EDDY

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
CARO JEAN-MARC
CHARLES ANDRE
SAUVAGE -DURAN
MAUCQ DAVID
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
PALM MARC

DUPUIS PATRICK
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DUPUIS PATRICK
METENS JEAN-PAUL
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DECROOS DANIEL
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DELBUSHAYE LUIS

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
MAUCQ DAVID

CHARLES ANDRE
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
FINFE BENO T
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
CARO JEAN-MARC
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
DELBUSHAYE LUIS
LETELLIER MAXIME
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BRASSEUR-HOFMAN

THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DEMET EDDY

DEMET EDDY
VERSPREET-CHALET
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
MARTIN MICHAEL
FINFE BENO T
MAUCQ DAVID

RONGY
PERONNES-LE
WASMES
SENZEILLES
[

N
FRONVILLE

ON
THIRIMONT
MARCHIN
THIRIMONT
HERMEE

ON
FRONVILLE
N

0l

THIRIMONT
ACREMONT

ON

HORNU
LOBBES

ON
HERMALLE-SO
BASSILLY
HERMEE
BRUYERE BAT
ON

JEMELLE
AMPSIN
THIRIMONT
BASSILLY
HERMALLE-SO
THIRIMONT
METTET

ON
THIRIMONT
METTET
HERSTAL
THIRIMONT
BRUYERE BAT
THIRIMONT
LANEFFE
NAAST
ACREMONT
HERMEE
RONQUIERES
SPRIMONT
HERMALLE-SO
HERMALLE-SO
HEER

BARRY
OUPEYE
HERMEE
JENEFFE
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
LOBBES
ERPION
LOBBES
BRUYERE BAT
OUPEYE
FRONVILLE
HERMALLE-SO
FRONVILLE
VERVIERS
LOBBES
BORNIVAL

ON
THIRIMONT
ACREMONT
THIRIMONT
FRONVILLE
THIRIMONT
VIRGINAL-SA
ERPION
FRONVILLE
PERONNES-LE
BRUYERE BAT
FRONVILLE
BRUYERE BAT
HOTTON
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
THIRIMONT
RONQUIERES
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
ON

LOBBES
RONQUIERES
SENZEILLES
RONQUIERES
BRUYERE BAT
VERVIERS
BRUYERE BAT
BRUYERE BAT
INCOURT
BASSILLY

LA BOUVERIE
HEER
THIRIMONT
HERMALLE-SO
HERMALLE-SO
BRUGELETTE
JEMELLE
NIL-S-VINCE
SENZEILLES
ON

BE1064979-24
BE1041883-24
BE1062857-24
BE1109320-24
BE1118335-24
BE1099052-24
BE1118434-24
BE1055699-24
BE1099225-24
BE1055610-24
BE1098606-24
BE1118470-24
BE1099089-24
BE1118255-24
BE1055660-24
BE1120002-24
BE1118303-24
BE1043907-24
BE1015424-24
BE1118275-24
BE1097631-24
BE1062147-24
BE1098609-24
BE1086345-24
BE1118441-24
BE1118736-24
BE1093754-24
BE1055627-24
BE1062116-24
BE1097516-24
BE1055617-24
BE1109174-24
BE1118387-24
BE1021734-24
BE1109172-24
BE1075440-24
BE1055647-24
BE1087205-24
BE1055616-24
BE1106154-24
BE1019412-24
BE1120040-24
BE1098593-24
BE1038511-24
BE1096406-24
BE1097521-24
BE1097555-24
BE1107445-24
BE1026627-24
BE1074013-24
BE1098651-24
NL8592223-24
BE1055654-24
BE1014772-24
BE1015427-24
BE1021216-24
BE1015425-24
BE1086306-24
BE1074015-24
BE1099070-24
BE1097641-24
BE1099067-24
BE1085415-24
BE1015402-24
BE1038717-24
BE1118351-24
BE1030054-24
BE1086409-24
BE1021725-24
BE1099035-24
BE1021726-24
BE1069809-24
BE1021219-24
BE1099061-24
BE1041494-24
BE1086329-24
BE1099049-24
BE1086317-24
BE1107136-24
BE1062120-24
BE1062150-24
BE1055622-24
BE1018710-24
BE1055671-24
BE1055689-24
BE1118391-24
BE1015448-24
BE1018731-24
BE1109311-24
BE1018704-24
BE1087230-24
BE1085459-24
BE1087201-24
BE1087202-24
BE1004562-24
BE1062104-24
BE1044071-24
BE1107419-24
BE1055667-24
BE1097505-24
BE1097527-24
BE1022612-24
BE1118773-24
BE1005231-24
BE1109313-24

* VIERZON
EN MQ DISTANC
28 15 375467
13 9 381198

4 3 2
14 11 2
70 68 7
37 1 8
70 66 8
53 15 23

75 5
53 35 24
21 10 10
70 26 9
37 5 9
70 15 10
53 26 25
16 4 2
70 47 11

7 6 378170
20 13 6
70 9 12
39 20 9
28 25 3
2121 11
30 30 14
70 46 13
24 19 6

7 3 4
53 43 26
28 27 4
39 12 10
53 13 27
14 13 394895
70 56 14
11 7 370729
14 6 2

4 2 4
53 46 28
30 8 15
53 23 29

5 1 381166

7 7 396845
16 14 3
21 17 12
28 14 7

2 1 447592
39 1 11
39 26 12

9 6 3
20 12 2
14 1 8
21 12 13

2 1 448527
53 9 30
1 11 2
20 8 7

9 8 3
20 3 8
30 14 16
14 11 9
37 3 10
39 33 13
37 6 11
29 11 19
20 5 9
23 22 12
70 33 15
53 22 31
16 16 4
11 10 3
37 32 12
1 4 4

2 2 4e9e20

9 7 4
37 29 13

33 2
30 27 17
37 19 14
30 2 18

8 8 4
28 28 5
28 23 6
53 7 32
12 1 406895
53 38 33
53 42 34
70 22 16
20 9 10
12 9 2
14 14 3
12 10 3
30 28 19
29 26 20
30 4 20
30 11 21

4 3 2
28 11 7

4 2 375494

9 5 4
53 51 35
39 16 14
39 18 15

8 5 3
24 13 7

4 2 2
14 4 4
70 14 17

BE1118295-24

14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14,
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
13.

13
13
13
13

.56490
.01510
.58350
.52290
.20420
.36010
.20540
.54100
44560
.54260
.16260
.22040
.37160
.22270
.55090
.58360
.22380
.01310
.05349
.23200
.57060
.25450
.18400
.18250
.24010
.21430
.54450
57240
.27010
.58480
.57510
.18560
.25320
.57370
.19060
.16400
.58120
.20350
.58140
.07080
.21020
.01470
.21260
.29170
.06200
.00120
.01120
.09520
.14000
.23290
.23180
.08510
.00110
.00050
.10510
.59340
.10580
.23420
. 24300
.44210
.04140
.45590
25108
13120
35210
30520
03120
07270
03450
47500
03480
38290
04120
49370
15499
30040
49440
30060
48361
36290
36330
06230
38470
06240
06310
34500
17070
39360
06200
39380
31500
32038
33090
33120
04050
39090
12370
19160
08480
12180
13010
31120
.35490
.56230
.09320
.39060

1148.8612
1148.7057
1148.6919
1148.1213
1147.2484
1146.6500
1146.5945
1144.9296
1144.5048
1143.9885
1143.6587
1142.7949
1142.7473
1141.5520
1141.4670
1141.2051
1140.9585
1140.7270
1140.3993
1138.6981
1138.2511
1137.4223
1137.4086
1136.8317
1136.5002
1136.4062
1135.9324
1133.6225
1133.3869
1133.2742
1132.0665
1131.7205
1131.6520
1131.5938
1131.1802
1131.1303
1130.8592
1130.8326
1130.7444
1130.6091
1130.5052
1130.2557
1129.7602
1129.6071
1129.3322
1129.2081
1126.3216
1126.1269
1125.8721
1125.0417
1124.6576
1124.5506
1124.0664
1123.1376
1122.7226
1122.6621
1122.3384
1122.3133
1122.2823
1121.1246
1117.6554
1116.2543
1115.5499
1115.0350
1114.9418
1114.9270
1113.8896
1111.2757
1110.7985
1110.7887
1110.6321
1110.0095
1107.0975
1105.5705
1105.5003
1105.3031
1105.2309
1105.2154
1105.1193
1104.1102
1103.9094
1103.3484
1103.3443
1103.2937
1102.9112
1102.8049
1102.4535
1100.9064
1100.8424
1100.8071
1100.6740
1097.3566
1097.2492
1097.1196
1096.4153
1096.1344
1095.9595
1095.8189
1095.4782
1095.2448
1093.2972
1092.7769
1092.6047
1091.5533
1090.4673
1090.0569



